
Communication Analysis
Bronze

In School Alphabetical Order

402-03 Glendale Community College Anton Nowels
701-01 Las Positas College Jacquie de Fremery
612-04 Orange Coast College Meaghan James
617-02 Saddleback College Michael Andreas
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Communication Analysis
Gold

In Random School Order

701-04 Las Positas College Katie Philpott
614-06 Los Angeles Valley College Annie Leroux
607-03 Grossmont and Cuyamaca College Colton Salaz
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Communication Analysis
Silver

In Random School Order

501-04 Tallahassee Alexa Kyros
613-14 Moorpark College Dallas Wells
208-09 Southeastern Illinois College Cody Moake

Saturday, Apr 11, 2009 11:33AM Phi Rho Pi Nationals 2009 [client: Client] Page 1



CEDA L-D
Bronze

In School Alphabetical Order

103-02 San Jacinto College North Jennifer Hurlds
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CEDA L-D
Gold

In Random School Order

301-03 Kansas City Kansas Community College Charlie Clark
301-06 Kansas City Kansas Community College Noah Fugate
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CEDA L-D
Silver

In Random School Order

301-09 Kansas City Kansas Community College Mike Slinkerd
302-03 Hutchinson Community College Ryan McFarland
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Team Debate
Gold

In Random School Order

301/302-06/03 Hutchinson Community College McFarland - Fugate
Ryan McFarland
Noah Fugate
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Team Debate
Silver

In Random School Order

301-09/03 Kansas City Kansas Community College Clark - Slinkerd
Mike Slinkerd
Charlie Clark
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Dramatic Interpretation
Bronze

In School Alphabetical Order

213-05 College of Lake County Shiela Gagne
402-01 Glendale Community College Madison Alexander
207-02 Kishwaukee College Harold Brown
101-03 LSC-North Harris Earline Luellen
614-12 Los Angeles Valley College Pariya Tehrani
614-05 Los Angeles Valley College LeCoya LeJune
614-08 Los Angeles Valley College Alexis Nalley
201-06 Moraine Valley Antonio Zhiurinskas
615-08 Mt. San Antonio College Rikiesha Pierce
401-04 Northwest College Ben Norberg
617-06 Saddleback College Chelsea Salzman
208-07 Southeastern Illinois College Annierose Martin
902-06 Suffolk County Community College Jason Verdisco
501-03 Tallahassee Meg Goertzen
102-01 Tyler Junior College Justin Charles
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Dramatic Interpretation
Gold

In Random School Order

101-04 LSC-North Harris Aaron Phillips
211-07 Harper College Phil Kaiser
203-05 McHenry County College Lauryn Lugo
614-03 Los Angeles Valley College Donna Carroll
614-09 Los Angeles Valley College Thomas Petersen
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Dramatic Interpretation
Silver

In Random School Order

501-07 Tallahassee Alex Smith
702-02 Chabot College Alerter Bungay
403-03 El Paso Community College Joel Marquez
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Duo Interpretation
Bronze

In School Alphabetical Order

402-03/01 Glendale Community College Nowels - Alexander
Anton Nowels
Madison Alexander

302-06/05 Hutchinson Community College Strait - Strait
Kenton Strait
Kendall Strait

201-06/05 Moraine Valley Zhiurinskas - Weibel
Antonio Zhiurinskas
Matt Weibel

615-04/02 Mt. San Antonio College Escobar - Bolado
Ginna Escobar
Emiliano Bolado

612-06/10 Orange Coast College Krotee - Saavedra
Gina Krotee
Priscilla Saavedra

208-02/03 Southeastern Illinois College Cook - Cook
Kaleb Cook
Kyler Cook

501-04/08 Tallahassee Kyros - Stack
Alexa Kyros
Erin Stack
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Duo Interpretation
Gold

In Random School Order

614-05/08 Los Angeles Valley College LeJune - Nalley
LeCoya LeJune
Alexis Nalley

615-14/08 Mt. San Antonio College Taylor - Pierce
Derod Taylor
Rikiesha Pierce

615-03/11 Mt. San Antonio College Bruce - Sandoval
Maite Bruce
Elisa Sandoval
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Duo Interpretation
Silver

In Random School Order

612-14/02 Orange Coast College Woods - Gomez
Dominic Woods
Jimmy Gomez

702-03/02 Chabot College Iralzabel - Bungay
Wilian Iralzabel
Alerter Bungay

614-09/14 Los Angeles Valley College Petersen - Valenzuela
Thomas Petersen
Arthur Valenzuela
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Extemporaneous Speaking
Bronze

In School Alphabetical Order

702-06 Chabot College Jassmin Poyaoan
606-07 El Camino College Ashley Graham
606-03 El Camino College Courtnee Draper
616-05 Irvine Valley College Michael Rodriguez
704-03 Modesto Junior College Robert Birlew
613-04 Moorpark College Jacob Crooks
613-12 Moorpark College Eric Smith
803-05 Mt. Hood Community College Sam Pagano
401-02 Northwest College Pam Garman
612-09 Orange Coast College Sam Ruiz
610-05 San Diego Mesa College Mauro Lara
103-05 San Jacinto College North Jason Savoie
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Extemporaneous Speaking
Gold

In Random School Order

613-07 Moorpark College Joe Laughon
613-09 Moorpark College Chris Maciel
613-06 Moorpark College Justin Harris
104-02 Lone Star College - Kingwood Cody Hensarling
615-12 Mt. San Antonio College Luis Sandoval
208-06 Southeastern Illinois College Breck Jones
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Extemporaneous Speaking
Silver

In Random School Order

501-05 Tallahassee Merick Lewin
102-06 Tyler Junior College Travis Smith
205-11 College of DuPage Heather Zupancic
606-05 El Camino College Joseph Evans
606-01 El Camino College Lillian Cavalieri
607-03 Grossmont and Cuyamaca College Colton Salaz
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Impromptu Speaking
Bronze

In School Alphabetical Order

605-02 Antelope Valley College Seth Hill
708-03 City College of San Francisco Thomas Strange
606-03 El Camino College Courtnee Draper
606-07 El Camino College Ashley Graham
106-01 Lamar State College - Orange Andrew Gibson
201-03 Moraine Valley Tommy Molloy
401-02 Northwest College Pam Garman
608-08 Palomar College Derrick Fritz
604-08 Pasadena City College Benji Perez
705-14 San Joaquin Delta College Andrew Thomas
208-05 Southeastern Illinois College Kim Hughes
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Impromptu Speaking
Gold

In Random School Order

211-09 Harper College Julie Swenson
501-06 Tallahassee Will Parente
611-05 Santiago Canyon College Aylin Kuzucan
701-04 Las Positas College Katie Philpott
102-06 Tyler Junior College Travis Smith
612-01 Orange Coast College Mohammed Aly
613-12 Moorpark College Eric Smith
613-06 Moorpark College Justin Harris
606-01 El Camino College Lillian Cavalieri
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Impromptu Speaking 

Silver 
In Random School Order 

 

 

610-01  San Diego Mesa College  David Berver  

612-09  Orange Coast College  Sam Ruiz  

702-06  Chabot College   Jassmin Poyaoan  

613-07  Moorpark College   Joe Laughon  

606-08   El Camino College   Charlie Linehan  

606-02  El Camino College   Katelyn Curran 



Informative
Bronze

In School Alphabetical Order

801-09 Clackamas College Tera Svendsen
213-04 College of Lake County Steve Demain
211-03 Harper College Sarah Goldenberg
211-10 Harper College Tom Tracey
614-07 Los Angeles Valley College Katie Mongan
203-02 McHenry County College Joe Cusumano
203-04 McHenry County College Katie Klein
615-07 Mt. San Antonio College Xavier Padilla
612-08 Orange Coast College Akiko Matsumura
608-08 Palomar College Derrick Fritz
214-01 Prairie State College Thaddeus Carr
214-03 Prairie State College Jimmie Johnson
617-04 Saddleback College Angel Ebol
611-11 Santiago Canyon College Marina Zakhrabova
208-10 Southeastern Illinois College Amber Puckett
208-09 Southeastern Illinois College Cody Moake
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Informative
Gold

In Random School Order

611-01 Santiago Canyon College Lisa Bombarda
611-06 Santiago Canyon College Randall Ly
302-01 Hutchinson Community College Daniel Carroll
612-02 Orange Coast College Jimmy Gomez
604-04 Pasadena City College Issam Khabbaz
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Informative
Silver

In Random School Order

701-01 Las Positas College Jacquie de Fremery
701-03 Las Positas College Tiffany Lee
612-09 Orange Coast College Sam Ruiz
614-06 Los Angeles Valley College Annie Leroux
608-04 Palomar College Roecks Briana
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Interpreters' Theatre
Bronze

In School Alphabetical Order

614 Los Angeles Valley College Final Girl
Pariya Tehrani
LeCoya LeJune
Alexis Nalley

614 Los Angeles Valley College As Long as People Were...
Thomas Petersen
Arthur Valenzuela
Patrick Thompson

612 Orange Coast College Stonewall
Blake Longfellow
Akiko Matsumura
Dominic Woods

612 Orange Coast College At a Time Like This...
Jimmy Gomez
Meaghan James
Nick Grady Grot
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NFA L-D
Bronze

In School Alphabetical Order

702-06 Chabot College Jassmin Poyaoan
606-05 El Camino College Joseph Evans
606-08 El Camino College Charlie Linehan
403-01 El Paso Community College Terrell Bohannon
704-05 Modesto Junior College Emma Henry
401-02 Northwest College Pam Garman
401-03 Northwest College Tiffani Kennedy
612-01 Orange Coast College Mohammed Aly
103-01 San Jacinto College North Tyler Cashiola
102-02 Tyler Junior College Alina Dolzhenko
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NFA L-D
Gold

In Random School Order

611-05 Santiago Canyon College Aylin Kuzucan
103-03 San Jacinto College North Ian Jacoby
613-06 Moorpark College Justin Harris
613-09 Moorpark College Chris Maciel
604-07 Pasadena City College Nolan Pack
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NFA L-D
Silver

In Random School Order

401-04 Northwest College Ben Norberg
103-05 San Jacinto College North Jason Savoie
704-02 Modesto Junior College Richard Birlew
616-05 Irvine Valley College Michael Rodriguez
708-01 City College of San Francisco Katherine Cooper
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Parli Debate
Bronze

In School Alphabetical Order

502-02/04 Central Florida CC Ferrone - Morelock
Ben Ferrone
Sunny Morelock

708-05/02 City College of San Francisco Wlodarski - MacDonald
Sam Wlodarski
Matthew MacDonald

616-02/01 Irvine Valley College Croudace - Bohm
Jason Croudace
Aleeza Bohm

102/106-02/01 Lamar State College - Orange Gibson - Dolzhenko
Andrew Gibson
Alina Dolzhenko

701-04/05 Las Positas College Philpott - Shaw
Katie Philpott
Stacy Shaw

704-07/08 Modesto Junior College Yerzy - Yerzy
Chris Yerzy
Jon Yerzy

704-04/06 Modesto Junior College Cangiamilla - Ward
Matt Cangiamilla
Josh Ward

803-04/02 Mt. Hood Community College Moore - Lucas
Badger Moore
Melissa Lucas

901-03/05 Nassau Community College Cunningham - Schustek
Amanda Cunningham
Andrew Schustek

401-02/03 Northwest College Garman - Kennedy
Pam Garman
Tiffani Kennedy

103-06/03 San Jacinto College North Schultz - Jacoby
Shanna Schultz
Ian Jacoby

705-05/04 San Joaquin Delta College Gibbons - Deol
Chelcy Gibbons
Jasraj Deol

705-14/02 San Joaquin Delta College Thomas - Centano
Andrew Thomas
Harold Centano

706-05/06 Santa Rosa JC Hayes - Henningsen
Sean Hayes
Bryan Henningsen
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Parli Debate
Bronze

In School Alphabetical Order

611-08/10 Santiago Canyon College Noble - Shapiro
Jennifer Noble
Matt Shapiro

709-01/06 Solano Community College Boutte' - Townes
Tina Boutte'
Tabitha Townes
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Parli Debate
Gold

In Random School Order

610-05/04 San Diego Mesa College Lara - Haskin
Mauro Lara
Jessica Haskin

612-11/12 Orange Coast College Thomas - Towles
Kevin Thomas
Megan Towles

613-01/07 Moorpark College Bastach - Laughon
Maria Bastach
Joe Laughon

604-07/01 Pasadena City College Pack - Bevelaqua
Nolan Pack
Brittney Bevelaqua

704-02/03 Modesto Junior College Birlew - Birlew
Richard Birlew
Robert Birlew

606-02/03 El Camino College Curran - Draper
Katelyn Curran
Courtnee Draper

606-01/05 El Camino College Cavalieri - Evans
Lillian Cavalieri
Joseph Evans

616-03/05 Irvine Valley College Hacela - Rodriguez
Chris Hacela
Michael Rodriguez
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Parli Debate
Silver

In Random School Order

610-06/01 San Diego Mesa College Millholland - Berver
Matt Millholland
David Berver

403-01/02 El Paso Community College Bohannon - Gameros
Terrell Bohannon
Brian Gameros

613-06/09 Moorpark College Harris - Maciel
Justin Harris
Chris Maciel

205-11/06 College of DuPage Zupancic - Schuhriemen
Heather Zupancic
John Schuhriemen

606-09/10 El Camino College Maxwell - McKenzie
Robert Maxwell
Stirling mcKenzie

608-08/01 Palomar College Fritz - Alyssa
Derrick Fritz
Sambor Alyssa

709-05/02 Solano Community College Poff - Featherston
Jake Poff
Carlton Featherston

709-03/04 Solano Community College Norland - Pineda
Josh Norland
Alex Pineda
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Persuasive Speaking
Bronze

In School Alphabetical Order

207-03 Kishwaukee College Ashley Loy
615-06 Mt. San Antonio College Arielle Hamilton
612-04 Orange Coast College Meaghan James
208-07 Southeastern Illinois College Annierose Martin
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Persuasive Speaking
Gold

In Random School Order

612-07 Orange Coast College Blake Longfellow
614-07 Los Angeles Valley College Katie Mongan
205-11 College of DuPage Heather Zupancic
615-05 Mt. San Antonio College Katherine Garner
208-10 Southeastern Illinois College Amber Puckett
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Persuasive Speaking
Silver

In Random School Order

601-02 College of the Canyons Simon Kern
102-05 Tyler Junior College Jessica Peters
613-03 Moorpark College Erin Cariker
614-06 Los Angeles Valley College Annie Leroux
205-06 College of DuPage John Schuhriemen
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Poetry Interpretation
Bronze

In School Alphabetical Order

702-02 Chabot College Alerter Bungay
213-05 College of Lake County Shiela Gagne
403-02 El Paso Community College Brian Gameros
613-11 Moorpark College Megan Rayzor
612-14 Orange Coast College Dominic Woods
612-10 Orange Coast College Priscilla Saavedra
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Poetry Interpretation
Gold

In Random School Order

101-01 LSC-North Harris Adriana Boyd
101-04 LSC-North Harris Aaron Phillips
101-03 LSC-North Harris Earline Luellen
613-13 Moorpark College Ebony Taylor
614-03 Los Angeles Valley College Donna Carroll
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Poetry Interpretation
Silver

In Random School Order

301-02 Kansas City Kansas Community College Paul Carrell
612-05 Orange Coast College Dylan Johnson
614-05 Los Angeles Valley College LeCoya LeJune
208-01 Southeastern Illinois College Noel Clore
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Program Oral Interpretation
Bronze

In School Alphabetical Order

701-02 Las Positas College Natalie Kellner
614-14 Los Angeles Valley College Arthur Valenzuela
803-05 Mt. Hood Community College Sam Pagano
615-14 Mt. San Antonio College Derod Taylor
615-02 Mt. San Antonio College Emiliano Bolado
901-01 Nassau Community College Manny Alvarez
612-05 Orange Coast College Dylan Johnson
612-10 Orange Coast College Priscilla Saavedra
617-03 Saddleback College Alexis Dickey
709-04 Solano Community College Alex Pineda
208-11 Southeastern Illinois College Sarah Shaffer
208-05 Southeastern Illinois College Kim Hughes
501-08 Tallahassee Erin Stack
102-05 Tyler Junior College Jessica Peters
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Program Oral Interpretation
Gold

In Random School Order

101-01 LSC-North Harris Adriana Boyd
612-07 Orange Coast College Blake Longfellow
613-05 Moorpark College Tiffanie Daniels
613-13 Moorpark College Ebony Taylor
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Program Oral Interpretation
Silver

In Random School Order

201-05 Moraine Valley Matt Weibel
301-02 Kansas City Kansas Community College Paul Carrell
615-03 Mt. San Antonio College Maite Bruce
208-02 Southeastern Illinois College Kaleb Cook
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Prose Interpretation
Bronze

In School Alphabetical Order

605-03 Antelope Valley College Kristin Phillips
406-03 Casper College Erica Cushmore
702-03 Chabot College Wilian Iralzabel
213-03 College of Lake County Tamara Caronti
211-06 Harper College Neal Heatherly
211-02 Harper College Brooke Farrell
211-08 Harper College Annie Sauter
302-06 Hutchinson Community College Kenton Strait
101-05 LSC-North Harris Amanda Vennebush
701-02 Las Positas College Natalie Kellner
613-03 Moorpark College Erin Cariker
803-01 Mt. Hood Community College Genia Findley
803-03 Mt. Hood Community College Heidi Miller
615-11 Mt. San Antonio College Elisa Sandoval
615-09 Mt. San Antonio College Emily Robles
901-04 Nassau Community College Danielle DiTomasso
401-05 Northwest College Danyon Satterlee
612-08 Orange Coast College Akiko Matsumura
612-04 Orange Coast College Meaghan James
608-06 Palomar College Teasdale Caitlin
214-01 Prairie State College Thaddeus Carr
617-02 Saddleback College Michael Andreas
208-11 Southeastern Illinois College Sarah Shaffer
208-07 Southeastern Illinois College Annierose Martin
501-03 Tallahassee Meg Goertzen
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Prose Interpretation
Gold

In Random School Order

211-05 Harper College Linda Hari
501-02 Tallahassee Jessica Byler
701-01 Las Positas College Jacquie de Fremery
302-01 Hutchinson Community College Daniel Carroll
614-12 Los Angeles Valley College Pariya Tehrani
614-09 Los Angeles Valley College Thomas Petersen
614-13 Los Angeles Valley College Patrick Thompson
615-06 Mt. San Antonio College Arielle Hamilton
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Prose Interpretation
Silver

In Random School Order

101-02 LSC-North Harris Derek Lloyd
611-09 Santiago Canyon College Jon Reyes
604-04 Pasadena City College Issam Khabbaz
614-11 Los Angeles Valley College Elena Tarsitani
615-14 Mt. San Antonio College Derod Taylor
615-03 Mt. San Antonio College Maite Bruce
208-05 Southeastern Illinois College Kim Hughes
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Speech to Entertain
Bronze

In School Alphabetical Order

702-03 Chabot College Wilian Iralzabel
702-02 Chabot College Alerter Bungay
205-03 College of DuPage Gina Florino
211-06 Harper College Neal Heatherly
211-07 Harper College Phil Kaiser
211-03 Harper College Sarah Goldenberg
211-01 Harper College Ryan Clue
206-03 Illinois Central College Rachel Fogle
404-04 Laramie County Community College Sarah Whittle
701-05 Las Positas College Stacy Shaw
614-10 Los Angeles Valley College Felix Tanandika
615-10 Mt. San Antonio College Andy Sadang
901-01 Nassau Community College Manny Alvarez
214-01 Prairie State College Thaddeus Carr
617-01 Saddleback College Combiz Amirzadeh-Shams
611-06 Santiago Canyon College Randall Ly
501-05 Tallahassee Merick Lewin
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Bovero-Tabor Award
Individual Sweepstakes

613-06 Justin Harris Moorpark College 37.5
612-07 Blake Longfellow Orange Coast College 32.5
614-09 Thomas Petersen Los Angeles Valley College 32.5
615-14 Derod Taylor Mt. San Antonio College 32.5
101-04 Aaron Phillips LSC-North Harris 27.5
101-01 Adriana Boyd LSC-North Harris 27.5
606-01 Lillian Cavalieri El Camino College 27.5
613-07 Joe Laughon Moorpark College 27.5
613-09 Chris Maciel Moorpark College 27.5
208-05 Kim Hughes Southeastern Illinois College 27.5
614-12 Pariya Tehrani Los Angeles Valley College 27.5
614-05 LeCoya LeJune Los Angeles Valley College 27.5
205-11 Heather Zupancic College of DuPage 25.0
614-06 Annie Leroux Los Angeles Valley College 25.0
615-04 Ginna Escobar Mt. San Antonio College 25.0
615-03 Maite Bruce Mt. San Antonio College 25.0
615-08 Rikiesha Pierce Mt. San Antonio College 25.0
701-04 Katie Philpott Las Positas College 25.0
702-02 Alerter Bungay Chabot College 25.0
101-03 Earline Luellen LSC-North Harris 22.5
201-05 Matt Weibel Moraine Valley 22.5
208-02 Kaleb Cook Southeastern Illinois College 22.5
211-07 Phil Kaiser Harper College 22.5
606-05 Joseph Evans El Camino College 22.5
612-05 Dylan Johnson Orange Coast College 22.5
612-02 Jimmy Gomez Orange Coast College 22.5
616-05 Michael Rodriguez Irvine Valley College 22.5
701-01 Jacquie de Fremery Las Positas College 22.5
104-02 Cody Hensarling Lone Star College - Kingwood 20.0
301-06 Noah Fugate Kansas City Kansas Community College 20.0
302-01 Daniel Carroll Hutchinson Community College 20.0
604-07 Nolan Pack Pasadena City College 20.0
611-05 Aylin Kuzucan Santiago Canyon College 20.0
613-13 Ebony Taylor Moorpark College 20.0
614-03 Donna Carroll Los Angeles Valley College 20.0
606-03 Courtnee Draper El Camino College 20.0
612-09 Sam Ruiz Orange Coast College 20.0
614-08 Alexis Nalley Los Angeles Valley College 20.0
615-02 Emiliano Bolado Mt. San Antonio College 20.0
401-02 Pam Garman Northwest College 20.0
612-04 Meaghan James Orange Coast College 20.0
102-06 Travis Smith Tyler Junior College 17.5
301-03 Charlie Clark Kansas City Kansas Community College 17.5
302-03 Ryan McFarland Hutchinson Community College 17.5
604-04 Issam Khabbaz Pasadena City College 17.5
606-02 Katelyn Curran El Camino College 17.5
607-03 Colton Salaz Grossmont and Cuyamaca College 17.5
704-02 Richard Birlew Modesto Junior College 17.5
608-08 Derrick Fritz Palomar College 17.5
612-14 Dominic Woods Orange Coast College 17.5
614-14 Arthur Valenzuela Los Angeles Valley College 17.5
702-06 Jassmin Poyaoan Chabot College 17.5
702-03 Wilian Iralzabel Chabot College 17.5
101-02 Derek Lloyd LSC-North Harris 15.0
103-03 Ian Jacoby San Jacinto College North 15.0
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